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Booth #s
223, 225
211
337
323
112
321
324
334
351
138
145
348
320
318
222
253
123, 125
146, 148, 150, 152
114
339
235
336
319
149
245
151
134
349
312
236
244
219
344
317
142
331
341

#PBArollsinto100

Organization

1000 Islands International Tourism Council
Amazing Travel Treasures

American Music Theatre

Annapolis Tours and Cruises By Watermark
Ark Encounter/Creation Museum

Army Historical Foundation/National Museum of The US Army
Baltimore Tourism Association

Bedford Fall Foliage Festival, Inc.

Best Western Plus

Bird-in-Hand Family Inn, Restaurant & Stage
Brewery Tours

Bucks County Playhouse

Calvert County MD Department of Economic Development/Tourism
Cecil County Tourism

Chautauqua County Visitors Bureau, Inc.
Chester County's Brandywine Valley

Circle Michigan

Destination Gettysburg

Discover DeKalb Convention & Visitors Center
Discover Lancaster

Discover Philadelphia & National Constitution Center
Dutch Apple Dinner Theatre/Broadway Palm
Explore Charles County

Explore York

Faith and Liberty Discovery Center

Four Points by Sheraton York

Genetti Hotel & Suites

Happy Valley Adventure Bureau

Harrison Group Resort Hotels & Restaurants
Hershey Farm Restaurant and Inn

Holiday Inn and Suites

Hudson River Valley Tours LLC

Huntingdon County Visitor Bureau

Kent County Tourism

Keystone Elk Country Alliance

Kutztown Folk Festival

LancasterHistory

State
NY
OH
PA
MD
KY
VA
MD
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
MD
MD
NY
PA
M
PA
GA
PA
PA
PA
MD
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
MD
PA
PA
NY
PA
DE
PA
PA
PA



332
115
132
140
325
215
113
340
241
315
307
249
119
322
213
224
310
237
153
314
210
343
130, 131, 230, 231, 330
232
252
242
235
111
352
116
214
135
143
136
137
120
240
118
218
121
248
342
141
311
212
251
221
122, 124

Love Receptive Services

Luray Caverns

Lycoming County Visitors Bureau

Magic & Wonder Dinner Theater

Maryland Office of Tourism Development
Merani Hotel Group

Mid-Atlantic Tours and Receptive Services
Miller's Smorgasbord

Mount Hope Estate & Winery

Mountain Gate Family Restaurant

Museum of Bus Transportation (MOBT)
Museum of the American Revolution

Mystic Seaport Museum

National Aquarium

National Baseball Hall of Fame and Museum
National Comedy Center & Lucy Desi Museum
National Harbor

National Watch & Clock Museum of the NAWCC
Northern Central Railway of York

Ocean City MD CVB/Department of Tourism
Ohio Star Theater

Penn's Peak

Pennsylvania's Americana Region
Pennsylvania Great Outdoors Visitor Bureau
Pennsylvania Horticultural Society

Perry County Tours

Philadelphia CVB/National Constitution Center
Potomac Eagle Scenic Railroad

Quakertown Farmers Market

River Lady Cruises

Rockefeller Center

Rookie Cooks Academy

Santander Arena | Reading Royals

Shady Maple Smorgasbord - Banquet & Conference Center

Sight & Sound Theatres
Statue City Cruises

Stone Gables Estate

The Claridge-A Radisson Hotel
The Corning Museum of Glass
The Maine Tour Connection

The Philadelphia Orchestra and Kimmel Cultural Campus

The Shawnee Playhouse, Inn and Golf Resort
Third Space Theatre

Toby's - The Dinner Theatre of Columbia
Turning Stone Resort Casino

Valley Forge Tourism & Convention Board
Villa Roma Resort

Visit Atlantic City

PA
VA
PA
PA
MD
NY
VA
PA
PA
MD
PA
PA
CT
MD
NY
NY
MD
PA
PA
MD
OH
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
WV
PA
NJ
NY
PA
PA
PA
PA
NJ
PA
NJ
NY
ME
PA
PA
PA
MD
NY
PA
NY
NJ



350
353
313
333, 335
220
234
309
133
243
250
233

Visit Bucks County & Peddler's Village
Visit Clearfield County

Visit Frederick

Visit Hershey Harrisburg & Hampton Inn Hershey Harrisburg
Visit Ithaca

Visit Lebanon Valley

Visit Montgomery

Visit Potter-Tioga
VisitMercerCountyPA

Walnut Street Theatre

Wind Creek Bethlehem

PA
PA
MD
PA
NY
PA
MD
PA
PA
PA
PA
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