## PBA BUS ASSOCIATION Substanting the Managach relative Since 1923

## 2023 MARKETPLACE

MARCH 27-28
A GROUP LEADER SHOW





## MORGANTOWN, PA

## #PBArollsinto100

This is a group leader show supported by PBA's motorcoach operator members.

Booth #s	Organization	State
223, 225	1000 Islands International Tourism Council	NY
211	Amazing Travel Treasures	ОН
337	American Music Theatre	PA
323	Annapolis Tours and Cruises By Watermark	MD
112	Ark Encounter/Creation Museum	KY
321	Army Historical Foundation/National Museum of The US Army	VA
324	Baltimore Tourism Association	MD
334	Bedford Fall Foliage Festival, Inc.	PA
351	Best Western Plus	PA
138	Bird-in-Hand Family Inn, Restaurant & Stage	PA
145	Brewery Tours	PA
348	Bucks County Playhouse	PA
320	Calvert County MD Department of Economic Development/Tourism	MD
318	Cecil County Tourism	MD
222	Chautauqua County Visitors Bureau, Inc.	NY
253	Chester County's Brandywine Valley	PA
123, 125	Circle Michigan	MI
146, 148, 150, 152	Destination Gettysburg	PA
114	Discover DeKalb Convention & Visitors Center	GA
339	Discover Lancaster	PA
235	Discover Philadelphia & National Constitution Center	PA
336	Dutch Apple Dinner Theatre/Broadway Palm	PA
319	Explore Charles County	MD
149	Explore York	PA
245	Faith and Liberty Discovery Center	PA
151	Four Points by Sheraton York	PA
134	Genetti Hotel & Suites	PA
349	Happy Valley Adventure Bureau	PA
312	Harrison Group Resort Hotels & Restaurants	MD
236	Hershey Farm Restaurant and Inn	PA
244	Holiday Inn and Suites	PA
219	Hudson River Valley Tours LLC	NY
344	Huntingdon County Visitor Bureau	PA
317	Kent County Tourism	DE
142	Keystone Elk Country Alliance	PA
331	Kutztown Folk Festival	PA
341	LancasterHistory	PA

332	Love Receptive Services	PA
115	Luray Caverns	VA
132	Lycoming County Visitors Bureau	PA
140	Magic & Wonder Dinner Theater	PA
325	Maryland Office of Tourism Development	MD
215	Merani Hotel Group	NY
113	Mid-Atlantic Tours and Receptive Services	VA
340	Miller's Smorgasbord	PA
241	Mount Hope Estate & Winery	PA
315	Mountain Gate Family Restaurant	MD
307	Museum of Bus Transportation (MOBT)	PA
249	Museum of the American Revolution	PA
119	Mystic Seaport Museum	СТ
322	National Aquarium	MD
213	National Baseball Hall of Fame and Museum	NY
224	National Comedy Center & Lucy Desi Museum	NY
310	National Harbor	MD
237	National Watch & Clock Museum of the NAWCC	PA
153	Northern Central Railway of York	PA
314	Ocean City MD CVB/Department of Tourism	MD
210	Ohio Star Theater	ОН
343	Penn's Peak	PA
130, 131, 230, 231, 330	Pennsylvania's Americana Region	PA
232	Pennsylvania Great Outdoors Visitor Bureau	PA
252	Pennsylvania Horticultural Society	PA
242	Perry County Tours	PA
235	Philadelphia CVB/National Constitution Center	PA
111	Potomac Eagle Scenic Railroad	WV
352	Quakertown Farmers Market	PA
116	River Lady Cruises	NJ
214	Rockefeller Center	NY
135	Rookie Cooks Academy	PA
143	Santander Arena   Reading Royals	PA
136	Shady Maple Smorgasbord - Banquet & Conference Center	PA
137	Sight & Sound Theatres	PA
120	Statue City Cruises	NJ
240	Stone Gables Estate	PA
118	The Claridge-A Radisson Hotel	NJ
218	The Corning Museum of Glass	NY
121	The Maine Tour Connection	ME
248	The Philadelphia Orchestra and Kimmel Cultural Campus	PA
342	The Shawnee Playhouse, Inn and Golf Resort	PA
141	Third Space Theatre	PA
311	Toby's - The Dinner Theatre of Columbia	MD
212	Turning Stone Resort Casino	NY
251	Valley Forge Tourism & Convention Board	PA
221	Villa Roma Resort	NY
122, 124	Visit Atlantic City	NJ

350	Visit Bucks County & Peddler's Village	PA
353	Visit Clearfield County	PA
313	Visit Frederick	MD
333, 335	Visit Hershey Harrisburg & Hampton Inn Hershey Harrisburg	PA
220	Visit Ithaca	NY
234	Visit Lebanon Valley	PA
309	Visit Montgomery	MD
133	Visit Potter-Tioga	PA
243	VisitMercerCountyPA	PA
250	Walnut Street Theatre	PA
233	Wind Creek Bethlehem	PA

